

JO CODE- WB00564

Mat. Suit.-153/24

CIS no: 152/24

06/01/26

Today is fixed for reconciliation and hearing.

Petitioner no.2 files lawyer hazira.

Petitioner no.1 absent filing without any step.

The case is adjourned today.

To 10/03/2026 for filing show cause by petitioner no.1.

D/c by me:

ADJ

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Raghunathpur.